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dudes vs broads

girls Division
TEAM

Manning &amp; Me
Dan's Southern Belle
Fossil 2.0

G-unit

Flash

Mo Money

On Fire

Nicole Knows Best
Lights Out

Pepski

guys Division
TEAM

Big Handsome
Fleaflickers

The Punisher

Mugs Thugs

No Money

Fossil

Kia Crazy

Maybe Next Year
CJ Spiller Stinks
Dark side of the moon

Total Points

TEAM

Manning &amp; Me
G-unit

Fossil 2.0

Nicole Knows Best
On Fire

Pepski

Dan's Southern Belle
Flash

Mo Money

Lights Out

TEAM

Fleaflickers

Big Handsome

Fossil

The Punisher

Mugs Thugs

Maybe Next Year

No Money

Kia Crazy

CJ Spiller Stinks

Dark side of the moon
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broads Conference

L T PCT PF PA CONF DIVISION
2 0 0.846 1388 1000 11-2-0 11-2-0
5 0 0.615 1158 1122 8-5-0 8-5-0
6 0 0.538 1191 1178 7-6-0 7-6-0
6 0 0.538 1216 1249 7-6-0 7-6-0
7 0 0.462 1106 1117 6-7-0 6-7-0
7 0 0.462 1102 1032 6-7-0 6-7-0
7 0 0.462 1140 1202 6-7-0 6-7-0
7 0 0.462 1219 1309 6-7-0 6-7-0
9 0 0.308 1020 1207 4-9-0 4-9-0
9 0 0.308 1132 1256 4-9-0 4-9-0
dudes Conference
L T PCT PF PA CONF DIVISION
4 0 0.692 1297 1139 9-4-0 9-4-0
4 0 0.692 1290 1089 9-4-0 9-4-0
5 0 0.615 1236 1131 8-5-0 8-5-0
5 0 0.615 1253 1026 8-5-0 8-5-0
6 0 0.538 1126 1119 7-6-0 7-6-0
6 0 0.538 1220 1234 7-6-0 7-6-0
7 0 0.462 1145 1083 6-7-0 6-7-0
8 0 0.385 1107 1224 5-8-0 5-8-0
9 0 0.308 1061 1230 4-9-0 4-9-0
11 O 0.154 915 1375 2-11-0 2-11-0
broads Conference
PTS
1706
1505
1481
1431
1429
1427
1420
1417
1340
1226
dudes Conference
PTS
1606
1567
1550
1523
1481
1426
1385
1380
1354
1184
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STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 3
Lost 3
Won 1
Won 3
Lost 3
Lost1
Lost1

STREAK
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 5
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 3
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