

dudes vs broads

broads Conference

girls Division									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Manning & mp; Me	11	2	0	0.846	1388	1000	11 - 2 - 0	11 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Dan's Southern Belle	8	5	0	0.615	1158	1122	8 - 5 - 0	8 - 5 - 0	Won 2
Fossil 2.0	7	6	0	0.538	1191	1178	7 - 6 - 0	7 - 6 - 0	Lost 2
G-unit	7	6	0	0.538	1216	1249	7 - 6 - 0	7 - 6 - 0	Won 3
Flash	6	7	0	0.462	1106	1117	6 - 7 - 0	6 - 7 - 0	Lost 3
Mo Money	6	7	0	0.462	1102	1032	6 - 7 - 0	6 - 7 - 0	Won 1
On Fire	6	7	0	0.462	1140	1202	6 - 7 - 0	6 - 7 - 0	Won 3
Nicole Knows Best	6	7	0	0.462	1219	1309	6 - 7 - 0	6 - 7 - 0	Lost 3
Lights Out	4	9	0	0.308	1020	1207	4 - 9 - 0	4 - 9 - 0	Lost 1
Pepski	4	9	0	0.308	1132	1256	4 - 9 - 0	4 - 9 - 0	Lost 1

dudes Conference

	D		

3.,										
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK	
Big Handsome	9	4	0	0.692	1297	1139	9 - 4 - 0	9 - 4 - 0	Lost 1	
Fleaflickers	9	4	0	0.692	1290	1089	9 - 4 - 0	9 - 4 - 0	Won 1	
The Punisher	8	5	0	0.615	1236	1131	8 - 5 - 0	8 - 5 - 0	Lost 2	
Mugs Thugs	8	5	0	0.615	1253	1026	8 - 5 - 0	8 - 5 - 0	Won 2	
No Money	7	6	0	0.538	1126	1119	7 - 6 - 0	7 - 6 - 0	Won 3	
Fossil	7	6	0	0.538	1220	1234	7 - 6 - 0	7 - 6 - 0	Won 1	
Kia Crazy	6	7	0	0.462	1145	1083	6 - 7 - 0	6 - 7 - 0	Lost 5	
Maybe Next Year	5	8	0	0.385	1107	1224	5 - 8 - 0	5 - 8 - 0	Won 2	
CJ Spiller Stinks	4	9	0	0.308	1061	1230	4 - 9 - 0	4 - 9 - 0	Lost 1	
Dark side of the moon	2	11	0	0.154	915	1375	2 - 11 - 0	2 - 11 - 0	Lost 3	

Total Points

broads Conference

TEAM	PTS
Manning & amp; Me	1706
G-unit	1505
Fossil 2.0	1481
Nicole Knows Best	1431
On Fire	1429
Pepski	1427
Dan's Southern Belle	1420
Flash	1417
Mo Money	1340
Lights Out	1226

dudes Conference

TEAM	PTS
Fleaflickers	1606
Big Handsome	1567
Fossil	1550
The Punisher	1523
Mugs Thugs	1481
Maybe Next Year	1426
No Money	1385
Kia Crazy	1380
CJ Spiller Stinks	1354
Dark side of the moon	1184